
San Benito County

Fresno County

Santa Cruz County

San Luis Obispo County

Kings
County

MONTEREY

MARINA

SEASIDE

SALINAS

GONZALES

SOLEDAD

GREENFIELD

KING CITY

Big S u r River

Carmel River

Salinas

River

E l kh
o rn

 Sl
ou

gh

     Salinas

San Antonio  Reservoir

Nacimiento

River

River

Antonio

San

Ar
ro

yo

S eco

M   o
   n

   t 
  e

   r
   e

   y
   B

   a
   y

CARMEL BY-THE-SEA

SAND CITY

DEL REY
OAKS

PACIFIC GROVE

       River

Prunedale

Castroville

Moss Landing

Big Sur

Pajaro
Las Lomas

Carmel Valley Village

Lucia

Parkfield

Aromas

San Ardo

Chualar

Jolon

Bradley

Spreckels

San Lucas

Lockwood

1

1

1

1

1

68

25

101

101

198

183

156

101

146

P   a   c   i   f   i   c   O   c   e   a   n

MONTEREY COUNTY

0 3 6 9 12
Miles
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